PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
AC1-233F250C
•• MID RANGE•• MID RANGE
AC1-233F200C

AC-213E75* AC-213E250* AC-223E250*AC-222E120*
CAMERA
MODEL FOV DEGREES
WORKING
DISTANCE
(mm)
DFOV
(mm)
HFOV
(mm)
VFOV
(mm) STD WD
FULL WORLD
PIXEL
(µm)
AC-213E75 49.8 75 69 56 41 610 µm 124
AC-213E250 52.2 250 245 198 144 7.4 mm 439
AC-222E120 35.0 120 75 61 44 630 µm 135
AC-223E250 36.2 250 163 132 96 3.0 mm 293
VIVID SERIES
AC-213E75C
IM
AG

AC1-255D250C
CAMERA
MODEL FOV DEGREES
WORKING
DISTANCE
(mm)
DFOV
(mm)
HFOV
(mm)
VFOV
(mm) STD WD
FULL WORLD
PIXEL
(µm)
AC1-255D120C 77.8 120 193 161 106 540 µm 277
AC1-255D200C 79.5 200 332 277 183 1.7 mm 476
AC1-255D250C 80.0 250 419 350 231 2.6 mm 601
VIVID+ SERIES
AC1-255D120C
IM
AG

MODEL FOV DEGREES
WORKING
DISTANCE
(mm)
DFOV
(mm)
HFOV
(mm)
VFOV
(mm)
STD WD
(mm)
FULL WORLD
PIXEL
(µm)
AC-232E453 18.8 453 153.4 123.9 90.4 2.7 mm 274.7
AC-231E500 17.2 500 153.0 123.6 90.2 3.0 mm 274.1
MID-TO-LONG RANGE CAMERAS FOR LOGISTICS
CHAMP
FOV & Precision
PRECISION CURVES

MODEL FOV DEGREES
WORKING
DISTANCE
(mm)
DFOV
(mm)
HFOV
(mm)
VFOV
(mm)
STD WD
(µm)
FULL WORLD
PIXEL
(µm)
AC1-233F70C 44.0 70 91 76 50 190 130
AC1-233F100C 45.4 100 119 99 65 300 170
FOV & Precision - mid&long range
PRECISION CURVES
CHAMP
AC1-233F100C AC1-233F450C

MODEL FOV DEGREES
WORKING
DISTANCE
(mm)
DFOV
(mm)
HFOV
(mm)
VFOV
(mm)
STD WD
(mm)
FULL WORLD
PIXEL
(µm)
AC1-233F200C 47.5 200 213 178 117 1.0 305
AC1-233F250C 48.0 250 260 217 143 1.5 373
AC1-233F450C 49.0 450 449 375 247 4.5 643
HIGH-FIDELITY IMAGING FOR MATERIAL INSPECTION
PRIME
FOV & Precision
PRECISION CURVES

MODEL FOV DEGREES
WORKING
DISTANCE
(mm)
DFOV
(mm)
HFOV
(mm)
VFOV
(mm)
STD WD
(µm)
FULL WORLD
PIXEL
(µm)
AC1-232F111C 28.2 111 75 62 41 140 107
AC1-232F150C 29.3 150 98 82 54 230 141
AC1-232F215C 30.4 215 138 115 76 460 197
PRIME
FOV & Precision - long range
PRECISION CURVES
AC1-232F150C

MODEL FOV DEGREES
WORKING
DISTANCE
(mm)
DFOV
(mm)
HFOV
(mm)
VFOV
(mm)
STD WD
(mm)
FULL WORLD
PIXEL
(µm)
AC1-232F500C 32.1 500 310 258 170 2.2 443
Ultra-high-performance cameras designed for large-scale industrial applications,
featuring extensive depth range and superior processing capabilities.
HIGH-PRECISION IMAGING FOR SMALL PARTS
The TITAN series takes precision to the next

MODEL FOV DEGREES
WORKING
DISTANCE
(mm)
DFOV
(mm)
HFOV
(mm)
VFOV
(mm)
STD WD
(µm)
FULL WORLD
PIXEL
(µm)
AC1-231F152C 13.1 152 48 40 26 58 68
AC1-231F200C 13.8 200 62 52 34 91 89
AC1-231F400C 6.3 400 41 35 23 76 60
FOV & Precision - long range
PRECISION CURVES
TITAN
AC1-231F152C AC1-231F200C

MODEL FOV DEGREES
WORKING
DISTANCE
(mm)
DFOV
(mm)
HFOV
(mm)
VFOV
(mm)
STD WD
(µm)
FULL WORLD
PIXEL
(µm)
AC1-231F1000C 7.7 1000 132 110 73 510.0 189
BEST-IN-CLASS MICRON-LEVEL ACCURACY
QUANTUM
FOV & Precision
PRECISION CURVES

DFOV
(mm)
HFOV
(mm)
VFOV
(mm)
STD WD
(µm)
FULL WORLD
PIXEL
(µm)
AC-241F59.9 4.1 51 6.6 5.3 3.9 15 11
AC-231F88.7 6.1 83 11.9 9.6 7.0 25 21
AC1-241E131C 6.5 124 19.1 16.0 10.5 19 27
AC1-241E150C 7.0 143 23.0 19.2 12.7 23 32
AC1-241E206C 8.1 206 35.5 29.6 19.5 45 50
AC-241F59.9
QUANTUM
AC-231F88.7
IM